
GearWrench screwdrivers are now available with highly distinctive bright colored handles so you can
easily identify your screwdrivers at work. Available in 3 distinct colors, GearWrench Red, Bright Green and Bright 
Orange, these screwdrivers come with all the standard GearWrench screwdriver features, like ergonomic dual 
material solvent resistant handles, laser etched size markings and black oxide non-slip tips.

Bright Colored Handle Screwdrivers

Available as open stock or in sets

Sets come packed in a tray designed
to fit in a standard 2” toolbox draw

Tri-Lobe ergonomic handle
to obtain optimal balance
of strength and comfort

Quickly back off or run down screws
using the “Speed Zone” for fast 
turning in low torque applications.

PERFORMANCESPEED STRENGTH

All GearWrench® Screwdrivers 
are tested to meet or exceed 
ASME B107.15.

The GearWrench® Tri-Lobe ergonomic 
handle provides the optimal balance of 
strength and comfort.

Innovative dual material handle for
comfort and performance

Oil and solvent resistant

Hex Bolster on selected sizes

All Screwdrivers meet or 
exceed ASME B107.15 

specification

"Speed Zone" for turning in 
lower torque applications

Laser etched part number and 
size for easy identification

Black oxide non-slip tip

82682 82683



Screwdriver Sets
Sku # Description

82682 8 Pc. Orange & Black Phillips/Slotted Screwdriver Set

Sku # Description

82683 8 Pc. Green & Black Phillips/Slotted Screwdriver Set

Open Stock/Set Contents

3/16"

1/4"

1/4"

5/16"

#1

#2

#2

#3

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

3"

1.5"

4"

6"

3"

1.5"

4"

6"

7"

4.1"

8.7"

11.25"

7"

4.1"

8.7"

11.25"

Slotted Cabinet

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Phillips

Phillips

Phillips

Phillips

Style Tip Size
Hex

Bolster
Blade
Length

Overall
Length

Visit us at www.gearwrench.com.

Bright Colored Handle Screwdrivers

©2015 Apex Tool Group, LLC, 14600 York Road, Suite A, Sparks, MD 21152 | 1-800-688-8949 

GearWrench® is a registered trademark of Apex Brands, Inc., a division of Apex Tool Group, LLC.

80068 – 2 Pc. Extra Long Combination Dual 
Material Screwdriver Set - 24" Blades

80069 – 4 Pc. 16" & 20" Combination Dual 
Material Screwdriver Set

80073 – 7 Pc. Tamper Proof Torx® Dual 
Material Screwdriver Set - 6" Blades

Includes: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

Includes: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

Includes: PH#2 x 24", Slotted 1/4" x 24" 

Includes: PH#2 x 16" and 20", Slotted 3/8" x 16" and 20"

Wear Safety Goggles

80071 – 7 Pc. Torx® Dual Material
Screwdriver Set - 6" Blades

Other GearWrench® Screwdriver Products

80066 – 20 Pc. Master Dual Material 
Screwdriver Set

Includes: PH#00, PH#0, PH#1 x 60mm, PH#0, 
PH#1, PH#2, PH#3, Slotted 1.5, 2.0, 2.5mm, 
Slotted 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", Torx T15, T20

80055 – 6 Pc. Mini Dual Material Screwdriver Set

Includes: PH#00, #0, #1 x 60mm, Slotted 1.5, 2.0, 
2.5mm x 60mm

82692

82695

82693

82694

82696

82699

82697

82698

Open Stock
Green Handle

82683
Set Includes

82684

82687

82685

82686

82688

82691

82689

82690

Open Stock
Orange Handle

82682
Set Includes


