

Bright Colored Handle Screwdrivers

SPEED



Quickly back off or run down screws using the "Speed Zone" for fast turning in low torque applications.

STRENGTH



All GearWrench® Screwdrivers are tested to meet or exceed ASME B107.15.

PERFORMANCE



The GearWrench® Tri-Lobe ergonomic handle provides the optimal balance of strength and comfort.

GearWrench screwdrivers are now available with highly distinctive bright colored handles so you can easily identify your screwdrivers at work. Available in 3 distinct colors, GearWrench Red, Bright Green and Bright Orange, these screwdrivers come with all the standard GearWrench screwdriver features, like ergonomic dual material solvent resistant handles, laser etched size markings and black oxide non-slip tips.





Screwdriver Sets

Sku # Description	Sku # Description
82682 8 Pc. Orange & Black Phillips/Slotted Screwdriver Set	82683 8 Pc. Green & Black Phillips/Slotted Screwdriver Set
CEANNING CEANNING	(CLANIFURC) (CLANIFURC)
Carabitation Carabitation	(Cardinana)

Open Stock/Set Contents

Open Stock Orange Handle	82682 Set Includes	Open Stock Green Handle	82683 Set Includes	Style	Tip Size	Hex Bolster	Blade Length	Overall Length
82684	•	82692	•	Slotted Cabinet	3/16"	No	3"	7"
82687	•	82695	•	Slotted	1/4"	No	1.5"	4.1"
82685	•	82693	•	Slotted	1/4"	Yes	4"	8.7"
82686	•	82694	•	Slotted	5/16"	Yes	6"	11.25"
82688	•	82696	•	Phillips	#1	No	3"	7"
82691	•	82699	•	Phillips	#2	No	1.5"	4.1"
82689	•	82697	•	Phillips	#2	Yes	4"	8.7"
82690	•	82698	•	Phillips	#3	Yes	6"	11.25"

Other GearWrench® Screwdriver Products





Includes: PH#2 x 16" and 20", Slotted 3/8" x 16" and 20"







80068 – 2 Pc. Extra Long Combination Dual Material Screwdriver Set - 24" Blades

Includes: PH#2 x 24", Slotted 1/4" x 24"

80071 – 7 Pc. Torx® Dual Material Screwdriver Set - 6" Blades



Includes: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

80073 – 7 Pc. Tamper Proof Torx® Dual Material Screwdriver Set - 6" Blades



Includes: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

80066 – 20 Pc. Master Dual Material Screwdriver Set



Includes: PH#00, PH#0, PH#1 x 60mm, PH#0, PH#1, PH#2, PH#3, Slotted 1.5, 2.0, 2.5mm, Slotted 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", Torx T15, T20



©2015 Apex Tool Group, LLC, 14600 York Road, Suite A, Sparks, MD 21152 | 1-800-688-8949 GearWrench® is a registered trademark of Apex Brands, Inc., a division of Apex Tool Group, LLC.